Overview
The Arista 7020R Series, including the 7020SR, 7020SRG, 7020TR and 7020TRA, offers
a purpose built high performance and power efficient solution for high density data
center deployments. With a choice of 10G SFP+ or 100/1000Mb RJ45, the switches
deliver non-blocking forwarding of up to 1.04Tbps combined with feature rich L2
and L3 switching. A natural extension to the 7280R Series, the 7020R are members of
the Arista portfolio of data center switches.
With broad support for QoS, security, automation and monitoring features, the

100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to QSFP: 1m to 5m
25GBASE-CR QSFP to SFP25: 1m to 3m lengths
7020R Series | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7020TR-48-F Arista 7020R switch 48x RJ45 (100/1000Mb), 6 x SFP+ (1/10GbE), front to rear air, 2x AC
DCS-7020TR-48-R Arista 7020R switch 48x RJ45 (100/1000Mb), 6 x SFP+ (1/10GbE), rear to front air, 2x AC,
DCS-7020TR-48# Arista 7020R switch 48x RJ45 (100/1000Mb), 6 x SFP+ (1/10GbE), configurable fans and PSU
DCS-7020TRA-48-F Arista 7020RA switch 48xRJ45 (100/1000), 6xSFP+(1/10GbE), AlgoMatch, front-to-rear fans, 2xAC
DCS-7020TRA-48-R Arista 7020RA switch 48xRJ45 (100/1000), 6xSFP+(1/10GbE), AlgoMatch, rear-to-front fans, 2xAC
DCS-7020TRA-48# Arista 7020RA switch 48xRJ45 (100/1000), 6xSFP+(1/10GbE), AlgoMatch, configurable fans and PSU
DCS-7020SR-24C2-F Arista 7020SR, 24x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch, front-to-rear air, 2xAC
DCS-7020SR-24C2-R Arista 7020SR, 24x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch, rear-to-front air, 2xAC
DCS-7020SR-24C2# Arista 7020SR, 24x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch, configurable fans & psu
DCS-7020SRG-24C2-F Arista 7020SR, 24x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch with IPSec, front-to-rear air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7020SRG-24C2-R Arista 7020SR, 24x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch with IPSec, rear-to-front air, 2xAC, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7020SRG-24C2# Arista 7020SR, 24x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch with IPSec, configurable fans & psu, 2xC13-C14 cords
DCS-7020SR-32C2-F Arista 7020SR, 32x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch, front-to-rear air
DCS-7020SR-32C2-R Arista 7020SR, 32x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch, rear-to-front air,
DCS-7020SR-32C2# Arista 7020SR, 32x10GbE (SFP+) and 2 x 100GbE switch, configurable
LIC-7048-E Enhanced License for Arista Fixed 48-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (OSPF, BGP, ISIS, PIM) - 7020TR-48 and 7020TRA-48
LIC-7048-V Virtualization license for Arista Fixed 48-port 1G (VMTracer) - 7020TR-48 and 7020TRA-48
LIC-FIX-FLX-L-1G FLX-Lite License for Arista Gigabit Ethernet Switches - OSPF, ISIS, BGP/MP-BGP, PIM, Up to 32K Routes, EVPN, VXLAN -
7020TR-48 and 7020TRA-48